PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Alfred Pecher	03/09/2006
Joachim Hering	03/15/2006
Henry van der Knokke	03/15/2006
Walter Felber	03/18/2006

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Schaeffler KG	
Street Address:	Georg-Schafer-Strasse 30	
City:	Schweinfurt	
State/Country:	GERMANY	
Postal Code:	97421	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	10574029

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (212)661-8002

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Email: info@mlmpatent.us

Correspondent Name: Donald C. Lucas

Address Line 1: 475 Park Avenue South

Address Line 4: New York, NEW YORK 10016

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: INA-30

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Donald C. Lucas

Total Attachments: 1

source=INA-30AssignmentEXEC#page1.tif

OP \$40.00

PATENT REEL: 017486 FRAME: 0435

Our ref: INA-30 INA's ref: ST/SWE-G-1454-ge

ASSIGNMENT

		0), and of other good and valuable
consideration paid to the undersigned by t	· /	
a corporation organized under the laws of	CHAEFFLER-KG `GERMANY	receipt whereof
is hereby acknowledged, the undersigned		
unto the said assignee the entire right, title	and interest in and to the ii	ivention or improvement in
DATA CAPTURE SYSTEM AND PR		
ROLLER BEARING PROVIDED WIT said invention being fully described and/o		
of America 1) executed on or before this d	date, or 2) Serial No.	filed
in and for the United States and all foreig successors, assigns or other legal represen		
therefor may be granted, as fully and en		
undersigned if this assignment and sale ha	ıd not been made.	3,7,5
And Said Assignee is Hero	eby Authorized to make	e application for and to receive Letters
Patent for said invention in any of said cou	untries at its election.	supplication for and to receive factors
And Ry This Cavanant	The Undersigned wi	ill executed or procure any further
necessary assurance of title to said invent	tion and Letters Patent; and	I at any time, upon the request and at
the expense of said assignee, will execute to perfect the title to said invention; or an		
its successors, assigns or other legal rep		
assignee, will execute any additional or di	ivisional applications for pa	itents for said invention, or any part or
parts thereof, and for the reissue of any loaths and do all lawful acts requisite		
compensation, but at the expense of said a	ssignee, its successors, assi	gns or other legal representatives.
And The Commissioner	of Patents and Trade	emarks is Hereby Authorized
and Requested to issue any and all	Letters Patent of the Uni	ted States for said invention to said
assignee.	. //1	
Dated: 00-03-06	II OF II	1CM PRIVILS.
-	Alfred PECHER	1 11
Dated: 15.03.06		L.S.
Dated: 15.03.06	Joachim HERING	All rolling LS.
	Henry VAN DER	
Dated: 11.03.06		L.S.
Datad	Walter FELBER	L.S.
Dated:		L.3.
Dated:		L.S.

RECORDED: 04/18/2006

PATENT REEL: 017486 FRAME: 0436